9/4/25, 10:52 AM

Montana OPI School Nutrition Programs | SNP Claim For Reimbursement Summary

SNP Claim For Reimbursement Summary

Browning Public Schools
0400 Status: Active

DBA: Browning Public Schools
104 East Boundary St

Browning, MT 59417-9998

Type of Agency: Educational Institution
Type of SNP Organization: Public

Confirmation #: HBO9FFR

Month/Year Adjustment Date Date Date Reason

Claimed Number Received Accepted Processed Code

Aug 2025 0 09/04/2025 09/04/2025 Original

Sponsor Totals

Meal Type Meals/SuppIesments Federal Reimbursement
erved Rate Federal Amount

National School Lunch Program

Free 9,789 4.6200 45,225.18

Reduced 0 4.2200 0.00

Paid 0 0.4600 0.00

Total 9,789 45,225.18

Performance-Based Reimbursement (Lunch)

Claimed 9,789 0.0900 881.01

Adjusted 0 0.0900 0.00

Total 9,789 881.01

School Breakfast Program

Free 198 2.4600 487.08

Reduced 0 2.1600 0.00

Paid 0 0.4000 0.00

Total 198 487.08

School Breakfast Program Severe Need

Free 6,198 2.9400 18,222.12

Reduced 0 2.6400 0.00

Paid 0 0.4000 0.00

Total 6,198 18,222.12

Claim Reimbursement Total 64,815.39

Sponsor Claim Reimbursement Totals

Current Claim Reimbursement Total 64,815.39

Previous Claim Reimbursement Total 0.00

Net Claim Reimbursement Total 64,815.39

Show Site Meal Details
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9/4/25,11:09 AM

AM Snack
Lunch

PM Snack
Supper
Total

0
2,490

Administrative Reimbursement - Self-Prep and/or Vended Rural

Montana OPI School Nutrition Programs | SFSP Claim For Reimbursement Summary

1.1400
4.8900
1.1400
4.8900

0.00
12,176.10
0.00

0.00
12,316.60

Meal Description

Breakfast
AM Snack
Lunch

PM Snack
Supper
Total

Administrative Reimbursement - Vended-Urban

Total Reimbursable
Meals Served

50
0
2,490

Reimbursement

Rate
0.2775
0.1400
0.5125
0.1400
0.5125

Reimbursement
Amount

13.88
0.00
1,276.13
0.00

0.00
1,290.01

Meal Description

Total Reimbursable

Reimbursement

Reimbursement

Meals Served Rate Amount

Breakfast 0 0.2200 0.00
AM Snack 0 0.1100 0.00
Lunch 0 0.4250 0.00
PM Snack 0 0.1100 0.00
Supper 0 0.4250 0.00
Total 0.00
Claim Reimbursement Total 13,606.61
Operating Administrative Reimbursement

Sponsor Claim Reimbursement Totals Reimbursement Reimbursement Totals
Current Claim Earnings 12,316.60 1,290.01 13,606.61
Previous Claim Earnings 0.00 0.00 0.00
Earned Amount 12,316.60 1,290.01 13,606.61
Net Claim Reimbursement Total 12,316.60 1,290.01 13,606.61
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9/4/25, 11:09 AM

SFSP Claim For Reimbursement Summary

Browning Public Schools
0400 Status: Active

DBA: Browning Public Schools
104 East Boundary

Browning, MT 59417-0610

Type of Agency: Educational Institution
Type of SFSP Organization: School Food Authority

Confirmation #: HCYCHK

Montana OPI School Nutrition Programs | SFSP Claim For Reimbursement Summary

Month/Year Adjustment Date Date Date Reason
Claimed Number Received Accepted Processed Code
Aug 2025 0 09/04/2025 09/04/2025 Original
Combine month with*: July September

*Combined claims can only include 10 operating days or less from each of the first and last month of program operations.

Period Covered From: 08/01/2025

General Information

To: 08/31/2025

Number of Total Number
Meal Description Participating of Days ADP
Sites Food Served
Breakfast 1 8 7
AM Snack 0 0 0
Lunch 5 8 312
PM Snack 0 0 0
Supper 0 0 0
Self-Prep and/or Vended-Rural Meals Served to Children
First Second Second Camp Camp Camp

Meals Meals Meals ist Meals 2nd Meals 2nd Meals Reimbursable
Meal Served Served Allowed Served Served Allowed Meals Total
Description (A) (B) ((9)] (D) (E) (F) (A+C+D+F)
Breakfast 50 0 0 0 0 0 50
AM Snack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lunch 2,490 0 0 0 0 0 2,490
PM Snack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Supper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vended-Urban Meals Served to Children

First Second Second Camp Camp Camp

Meals Meals Meals ist Meals 2nd Meals 2nd Meals Reimbursable
Meal Served Served Allowed Served Served Allowed Meals Total
Description (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (A+C+D+F)
Breakfast 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AM Snack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lunch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PM Snack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Supper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Reimbursement

Total Reimbursable

Meal Description

Breakfast

Meals Served

50

Reimbursement
Rate

2.8100

Reimbursement

Amount
140.50
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