# **SNP Claim For Reimbursement Summary**

#### **Browning Public Schools**

0400 Status: Active DBA: Browning Public Schools 104 East Boundary St Browning, MT 59417-9998

Type of Agency: Educational Institution Type of SNP Organization: Public

## Confirmation #: HB9FFR

Month/Year	Adjustment	Date	Date	Date	Reason	
Claimed	Number	Received	Accepted	Processed	Code	
Aug 2025	0	09/04/2025	09/04/2025		Original	

#### **Sponsor Totals**

Meal Type	Meals/Supplements Served	Federal Rate	Reimbursement Federal Amount
National School Lunch Program			
Free	9,789	4.6200	45,225.18
Reduced	0	4.2200	0.00
Paid	0	0.4600	0.00
Total	9,789		45,225.18
Performance-Based Reimbursement (Lunch)			
Claimed	9,789	0.0900	881.01
Adjusted	0	0.0900	0.00
Total	9,789		881.01
School Breakfast Program			
Free	198	2.4600	487.08
Reduced	0	2.1600	0.00
Paid	0	0.4000	0.00
Total	198		487.08
School Breakfast Program Severe Need			
Free	6,198	2.9400	18,222.12
Reduced	0	2.6400	0.00
Paid	0	0.4000	0.00
Total	6,198		18,222.12

# Claim Reimbursement Total 64,815.39

Sponsor Claim Reimbursement Totals			
Current Claim Reimbursement Total	64,815.39		
Previous Claim Reimbursement Total	0.00		
Net Claim Reimbursement Total	64,815.39		

**Show Site Meal Details** 

Total			12,316.60
Supper	0	4.8900	0.00
PM Snack	0	1.1400	0.00
Lunch	2,490	4.8900	12,176.10
AM Snack	0	1.1400	0.00

Administrative Reimbursement - Self-Prep and/or Vended Rural

Meal Description	Total Reimbursable Meals Served	Reimbursement Rate	Reimbursement Amount
Breakfast	. 50	0.2775	13.88
AM Snack	0	0.1400	0.00
Lunch	2,490	0.5125	1,276.13
PM Snack	0	0.1400	0.00
Supper	0	0.5125	0.00
Total			1,290.01

## **Administrative Reimbursement - Vended-Urban**

Meal Description	Total Reimbursable Meals Served	Reimbursement Rate	Reimbursement Amount
Breakfast	0	0.2200	0.00
AM Snack	0	0.1100	0.00
Lunch	0	0.4250	0.00
PM Snack	0	0.1100	0.00
Supper	0	0.4250	0.00
Total			0.00

Claim Reimbursement Total 13,606.61

Sponsor Claim Reimbursement Totals	Operating Reimbursement	Administrative Reimbursement	Reimbursement Totals
Current Claim Earnings	12,316.60	1,290.01	13,606.61
Previous Claim Earnings	0.00	0.00	0.00
Earned Amount	12,316.60	1,290.01	13,606.61
Net Claim Reimbursement Total	12,316.60	1,290.01	13,606.61

## **SFSP Claim For Reimbursement Summary**

#### **Browning Public Schools**

0400 Status: Active DBA: Browning Public Schools 104 East Boundary Browning, MT 59417-0610

Type of Agency: Educational Institution

Type of SFSP Organization: School Food Authority

#### Confirmation #: HCYCHK

Month/Year	Adjustment	Date	Date	Date	Reason	
Claimed	Number	Received	Accepted	Processed	Code	
Aug 2025	0	09/04/2025	09/04/2025		Original	

\*Combine month with\*: July September

\*Combined claims can only include 10 operating days or less from each of the first and last month of program operations.

Period Covered

From: 08/01/2025

To: 08/31/2025

#### **General Information**

Meal Description	Number of Participating Sites	Total Number of Days Food Served	ADP	
Breakfast	1	8	7	
AM Snack	0	0	0	
Lunch	5	8	312	
PM Snack	0	0	0	
Supper	0	0	0	

## Self-Prep and/or Vended-Rural Meals Served to Children

Meal Description	First Meals Served (A)	Second Meals Served (B)	Second Meals Allowed (C)	Camp 1st Meals Served (D)	Camp 2nd Meals Served (E)	Camp 2nd Meals Allowed (F)	Reimbursable Meals Total (A+C+D+F)
Breakfast	50	0	0	0	0	0	50
AM Snack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lunch	2,490	0	0	0	0	0	2,490
PM Snack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Supper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

## Vended-Urban Meals Served to Children

Meal Description	First Meals Served (A)	Second Meals Served (B)	Second Meals Allowed (C)	Camp 1st Meals Served (D)	Camp 2nd Meals Served (E)	Camp 2nd Meals Allowed (F)	Reimbursable Meals Total (A+C+D+F)
Breakfast	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
AM Snack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lunch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
PM Snack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Supper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### **Operating Reimbursement**

Meal Description	Total Reimbursable	Reimbursement	Reimbursement
	Meals Served	Rate	Amount
Breakfast	50	2.8100	140.50